WONG FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

MEMBER'S SUMMARY REPORT AT 30 JUNE 2019

Member's Details

o/B

Increases

Decreases

C/B

Contrib

TraIn

Profit

Ins Pol

Exp

Ins Pol

Tra Out

Ben Pd Excess Tax Refund Con

KAO, DAPHNE HONG CHUAN
Member Mode: Accumulation
86 Wallis Ave

Strathfield NSW 2135

WONG, KENNETH TSUN KIT
Member Mode: Accumulation
86 Wallis Ave

Strathfield NSW 2135

2,453,648

2,451,417

25,000

25,000

92,835

92,751

17,675

17,663

2,553,808

2,551,505

4,905,065

50,000

185,586

35,338

5,105,313




