WONG FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND MEMBER'S SUMMARY REPORT AT 30 JUNE 2019

Member's Details	O/B	Increases				Decreases					C/B
	_	Contrib	Tra In	Profit	Ins Pol	Tax	Exp	Ins Pol	Tra Out	Ben Pd Excess Tax Refund Con	
KAO, DAPHNE HONG CHUAN Member Mode: Accumulation 86 Wallis Ave Strathfield NSW 2135	2,453,648	25,000		92,835		17,675					2,553,808
WONG, KENNETH TSUN KIT Member Mode: Accumulation 86 Wallis Ave Strathfield NSW 2135	2,451,417	25,000		92,751		17,663					2,551,505
	4,905,065	50,000		185,586		35,338					5,105,313